## Fee Structure

## Fees Structure for K.U. Campus, Dharwad

Under Norma GM/ Minority	al Fees Structure (Per an OBC (II-A, III-A, & III-B) (Income Below Rs.1 Lakhs)	num) SC/ST (Income below 2.50 Lakhs)	SC/ST (Income Above 2.50 Lakhs to below 10 Lakhs)	SC/ST (Income Above 10 Lakhs)	Cat-I (Income below 2.50 Lakhs)
Rs.12740.00	Rs. 4740.00	Rs. 985.00	Rs. 7770.00	Rs. 12740.00	Rs. 3220.00

Under Enhanced Fees Structure (Per annum)							
GM/ Minority	SC/ST (Income below 2.50 Lakhs)	SC/ST (Income Above 2.50 Lakhs to below 10 Lakhs)	SC/ST (Income Above 10 Lakhs)	Cat-I (Income below 2.50 Lakhs)			
Rs. 42120.00	Rs. 20770.00	Rs. 22470.00	Rs. 42120.00	Rs. 20840.00			